

StoreAutomator Launches Ambassador Program

NUTLEY, NJ, USA, May 31, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- StoreAutomator, preferred choice of platform for brands looking to scale online through multichannel sales and operations automation, today announced the launch of its Ambassador Program. The program is designed to help StoreAutomator grow its customer



base by giving existing customers and industry experts the opportunity to earn rewards for referring new customers.

"We're excited to launch our Ambassador Program and give our customers and industry experts a way to earn rewards for helping us grow our business," said Roger Miah, Head of Partnerships at StoreAutomator. "Our customers and the experts we so frequently work with are brilliant advocates, and we're grateful for their support."

Under the program, a StoreAutomator Ambassador will earn a commission for each new customer they refer who signs up for a paid subscription.

"We're confident that our Ambassador Program will be a success," said Roger. "We have a great community of customers who are passionate about our product and support, and we're excited to see them help us work with even more businesses."

About StoreAutomator

StoreAutomator helps brands streamline and manage their commerce operations, expand to new channels, and increase sales from a single dashboard. With over 700 customers and hundreds of channels and marketplaces — including Amazon, Walmart.com, Target.com, eBay, and more, StoreAutomator's vision is to unify commerce and operations.

To learn about the StoreAutomator Ambassador Program, email: roger@storeautomator.com or visit <u>www.storeautomator.com</u>.

Roger Miah StoreAutomator +1 973-542-2213 email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook Twitter LinkedIn YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/636920675

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.